

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 210/2007

STATE BANK OF PATIALA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MUKESH JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra,Adv.
For Mr. B.K. Satija,AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER